
Piese si accesorii pentru masini-unelte

I.D.: 97349800

Data publicarii	13.05.24	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 884,07 RON - 884,07 RON

Descriere: 530095646-filtru carburant-2buc-2x21.01-42.02ron 578446101-cap trimmy t25-2x92.44-184.88ron rm24-07193-fir trimmy 2.4mm-2x67.23-134.46ron rm24-07194-fir trimmy 2.7mm-1buc-58.82ron wsr bujie-2buc-2x16.81-33.62ron ulei amestec 1l-1buc-46.22ron ulei amestec 208l-1buc-40.34ron 188-512 pompa primer-1buc-32.77ron 530150253-filtru aer 128r-2buc-2x16.81-33.62ron 50739123-cap trimmy-1buc-66.39ron da00001274 cutit plm-1buc-88.24ron ulei briggs 1.4l-1buc-49.58ron pila rotunda 2buc-2x8.40-16.80ron 0108-14099 filtru aer -1buc-16.81ron 530069599 furtun carburant 1buc-39.50ron
